16

17

27

18

28

34

36

40

44

51

-48

45

49

52

56

57

58

59

ACROSS

1.
16.
17.

Latin derivative

Stress reliever
Concluding conflict with
(hopefully) good
resolution?

. Fabulist's account
."Oh fo' "

. Pegs for swingers
. Idris of "Luther"

. Ruhr sir

. Exclamation

accompanying jazz
hands, perhaps

. It might help get you a

mane part

. "Pretty Woman" singer
. Mash-up
. Navigational buoy

obscurer

. Go in for
. John on the Mayflower

."__ bean honor"

. Up and at 'em

. Rio and Soul

. What gets lowered on a

pitch

. Divas' numbers

. Apt. coolers

. Receives stock illegally?
. Factory fixture

. Resonated deeply

. Dumpling with

sauerkraut

. Baseball legend Clemente
. Makes it big

. Stand-ins

. Facility with helipads

. Tariff that (in part)

sparked the French
Revolution

DOWN

1.
2. Drop
3.
4
5

Match head?

"Hidden Figures" co-star

. 24]7
. Watershed that covers

~10% of Africa's
landmass

. Ear piece?
. Actress Mireille of

"Hanna"

. Bind tight

. Plus

. San Francisco's ___ Hill
. Oscar Isaac's country of

birth

. Rapturous delight
.___ego

. They pad locks

. Hot saison

. Fusses

Are you a maker or producer?
Have you founded a nonprofit?

| Ll‘hé BAM Gift Guide will return
in November, once again featuring
the best work of Brown alumni

‘and students. | ||/

aﬁtabt Kerry Lachmann for all the
etails (kerry_lachmann@brown.edu)

. | ‘Deﬂaydlinv

#August1

Themeless #1
by Ross Trudeau '06

23. The real first base, if you

think about it

Like actions that oppose

some systemic

oppression

Ones who may have an

ace up their sleeve

. Tennis star/activist
Naomi (or her
hometown!)

. It belongs in a museum

. Awesomesauciness

. "Move on already!"

. St. Teresa's home

. Reason for a raise,
sometimes

. Sticker that isn't sticky ...
or the quality of being
sticky

. One asking for way too
much

. Isabel Allende title

. City founded by Mormons

. "Encyclopedia Brown"
author Donald

. Ingest some psilocybin

. Cell reception

___de deux

. Rub the wrong way

. Gossip one might "spill"

. Mac platform until 2016

25.

26.
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